
Date:

Event:

Total Number of Entries: 24 Compiled By:

A Scott

1  Category 1 Robin Farrington Kazoku

2 2 Arthur Allen Kingsley

3 3 Teddy Dawson Kingsley

 Entry 3  Entry 3 Maddox Lee Kingsley

5 5

5 5

1  Category 1 Ethan Yorke Kingsley

2 2 Oscar Shippey Kingsley

3 3 Joseph Ellison Kingsley

 Entry 3  Entry 3 Gregory Sampson Kingsley

5 5

5 5

1  Category 1 Oscar Yorke Kingsley

2 2 Harrison Bishop Kingsley

3 3 Felix Cotton Drake

 Entry 3  Entry 3 Max Curnow-Gee Drake

5 5

5 5

1  Category 1 Jacob Roberts Carn Brea

2 2 Miles Hubble Drake

3 3 Zack Brookfield Carn Brea

 Entry 3  Entry 3 Max Geradin Carn Brea

5 5

5 5

1  Category 1

2 2

3 3

 Entry 3  Entry 3

5 5

5 5

05 June 2022

Kazoku U12

Newquay Sports CentreVenue:

 Category Alexis Taylor Drake

Girls 

Pool 1

Safia Cruz Kazoku Boys Pool 

1

 Category Daisy Walters Kingsley

Girls 

Pool 2

Maddie Cummings Mike’s JC Boys Pool 

2Bonnie Coyle Kazoku

 Category Connie Warner Kingsley

Girls 

Pool 3

Willow Dawson Kingsley Boys Pool 

3Anastasja Yvanoff-Evans West Penwith JC

 Category

Boys Pool 

4

 Category

0  



Time:

Time:

Time:

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Kazoku U12
Girls -Pool 1 05 Jun 2022

Newquay Sports Centre

Results

1 Alexis TAYLOR Drake

2 Safia CRUZ Kazoku

Safia CRUZ3M

Kazoku

LOSS

NOV Alexis TAYLOR

Drake

Alexis TAYLOR

Drake

10NOV

Safia CRUZ3M

Kazoku

LOSS

NOV Alexis TAYLOR

Drake

Alexis TAYLOR

Drake

10NOV

0:19

0:45

00

00

10

10

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of  a throw

Ippon as a result of  a hold

Ippon as a result of  a choke

Ippon as a result of  an armlock

Ippon as a result of  2  x w aza-ari throw s

Ippon as a result of  1  x w aza-ari throw  and 1  x w aza-ari hold

Win by d irect hansoku-make ( against the spirit)

Win by d irect hansoku-make ( not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi ( opponent in jured)

Win by fusen-gachi ( non-appearance)

Win by w aza-ari throw

Win by w aza-ari hold

Win by penalty ( against opponent)

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

5

5

1 ,1 0

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

2 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Kazoku U12
Girls -Pool 2

05 Jun 2022
Newquay Sports Centre

Results

Pos Name

1 Daisy WALTERS Kingsley

2 M a d d ie  C U M M IN G S  M ik e  s  JC

3 Bonnie COYLE Kazoku

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

3:00

0:33

0:33

Bonnie Daisy
CUMMINGS COYLE WALTERS

Kingsley

2M 2M 7M

Mike s JC Kazoku

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

1

10

2

0

0

3

2

20

1

10 00

00 10

00 10

Maddie

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of  a throw

Ippon as a result of  a hold

Ippon as a result of  a choke

Ippon as a result of  an armlock

Ippon as a result of  2  x w aza-ari throw s

Ippon as a result of  1  x w aza-ari throw  and 1  x w aza-ari hold

Win by d irect hansoku-make ( against the spirit)

Win by d irect hansoku-make ( not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi ( opponent in jured)

Win by fusen-gachi ( non-appearance)

Win by w aza-ari throw

Win by w aza-ari hold

Win by penalty ( against opponent)

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

5

5

1 ,1 0

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Kazoku U12
Girls -Pool 3

05 Jun 2022
Newquay Sports Centre

Results

Pos Name

1 Connie WARNER Kingsley

2 Willow DAWSON Kingsley

3 Anastasja YVANOFF-EVANS West Penwith

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

1:04

3:00

0:59

Willow Anastasja
WARNER DAWSON YVANOFF-EVANS

West Penwith

2M 2M 2M

Kingsley Kingsley

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

20

1

1

10

2

0

0

3

10 00

10 00

10 00

Connie

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of  a throw

Ippon as a result of  a hold

Ippon as a result of  a choke

Ippon as a result of  an armlock

Ippon as a result of  2  x w aza-ari throw s

Ippon as a result of  1  x w aza-ari throw  and 1  x w aza-ari hold

Win by d irect hansoku-make ( against the spirit)

Win by d irect hansoku-make ( not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi ( opponent in jured)

Win by fusen-gachi ( non-appearance)

Win by w aza-ari throw

Win by w aza-ari hold

Win by penalty ( against opponent)

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

5

5

1 ,1 0

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Kazoku U12
Boys -Pool 1

05 Jun 2022
Newquay Sports Centre

Results
Pos Name

1 Robin FARRINGTON Kazoku

2 Arthur ALLEN Kingsley

3 Teddy DAWSON Kingsley

4 Maddox LEE Kingsley

Time

Teddy Arthur Robin Maddox
DAWSON ALLEN FARRINGTON LEE

2M 3M 3M 1M

Kazoku KingsleyKingsley Kingsley

0:24

2:21

0:04

0:25

0:20

2:09

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

1

10

3

2

20

2

3

30

1

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00 10

10 00

00 10

10 00

10 00

00 10

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of  a throw

Ippon as a result of  a hold

Ippon as a result of  a choke

Ippon as a result of  an armlock

Ippon as a result of  2  x w aza-ari throw s

Ippon as a result of  1  x w aza-ari throw  and 1  x w aza-ari hold

Win by d irect hansoku-make ( against the spirit)

Win by d irect hansoku-make ( not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi ( opponent in jured)

Win by fusen-gachi ( non-appearance)

Win by w aza-ari throw

Win by w aza-ari hold

Win by penalty ( against opponent)

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

5

5

1 ,1 0

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Kazoku U12
Boys -Pool 2

05 Jun 2022
Newquay Sports Centre

Results
Pos Name

1 Ethan YORKE Kingsley

2 Oscar SHIPPEY Kingsley

3 Joseph ELLISON Kingsley

4 Gregory SAMPSON Kingsley

Time

Ethan Oscar Joseph Gregory
YORKE SHIPPEY ELLISON SAMPSON

1M 1M 2M 1M

Kingsley KingsleyKingsley Kingsley

2:47

0:24

3:00

0:08

0:48

2:27

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

5 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

3

25

1

2

20

2

1

10

3

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

10 00

01 00

10 00

10 00

10 00

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of  a throw

Ippon as a result of  a hold

Ippon as a result of  a choke

Ippon as a result of  an armlock

Ippon as a result of  2  x w aza-ari throw s

Ippon as a result of  1  x w aza-ari throw  and 1  x w aza-ari hold

Win by d irect hansoku-make ( against the spirit)

Win by d irect hansoku-make ( not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi ( opponent in jured)

Win by fusen-gachi ( non-appearance)

Win by w aza-ari throw

Win by w aza-ari hold

Win by penalty ( against opponent)

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

5

5

1 ,1 0

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Kazoku U12
Boys -Pool 3

05 Jun 2022
Newquay Sports Centre

Results
Pos Name

1 Oscar YORKE Kingsley

2 Harrison BISHOP Kingsley

3 Felix COTTON Drake

4 Max CURNOW-GEE Drake

Time

Felix Max Oscar Harrison
COTTON CURNOW-GEE YORKE BISHOP

7M 4M 4M 2M

Kingsley KingsleyDrake Drake

0:20

1:34

0:49

1:39

1:08

2:17

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

1

10

3

0

0

4

3

30

1

2

20

2

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

10 00

00 10

00 10

00 10

00 10

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of  a throw

Ippon as a result of  a hold

Ippon as a result of  a choke

Ippon as a result of  an armlock

Ippon as a result of  2  x w aza-ari throw s

Ippon as a result of  1  x w aza-ari throw  and 1  x w aza-ari hold

Win by d irect hansoku-make ( against the spirit)

Win by d irect hansoku-make ( not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi ( opponent in jured)

Win by fusen-gachi ( non-appearance)

Win by w aza-ari throw

Win by w aza-ari hold

Win by penalty ( against opponent)

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

5

5

1 ,1 0

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Kazoku U12
Boys -Pool 4

05 Jun 2022
Newquay Sports Centre

Results
Pos Name

1 Jacob ROBERTS Carn Brea

2 Miles HUBBLE Drake

3 Zack BROOKFIELD Carn Brea

4 Max GERADIN Carn Brea

Time

Jacob Max Miles Zack
ROBERTS GERADIN HUBBLE BROOKFIELD

Yel Yel 5M Yel

Drake Carn BreaCarn Brea Carn Brea

0:25

0:10

2:17

0:09

0:40

0:27

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

3

30

1

0

0

4

2

20

2

1

10

3

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

10 00

10 00

00 10

10 00

00 10

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of  a throw

Ippon as a result of  a hold

Ippon as a result of  a choke

Ippon as a result of  an armlock

Ippon as a result of  2  x w aza-ari throw s

Ippon as a result of  1  x w aza-ari throw  and 1  x w aza-ari hold

Win by d irect hansoku-make ( against the spirit)

Win by d irect hansoku-make ( not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi ( opponent in jured)

Win by fusen-gachi ( non-appearance)

Win by w aza-ari throw

Win by w aza-ari hold

Win by penalty ( against opponent)

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

5

5

1 ,1 0

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka


