Date: 05 June 2022

Event: Kazoku U12

Venue: Newquay Sports Centre

Total Number of Entries: 24 Compiled By:

A Scott



Category	1	Alexis Taylor	Drake	Category	1	Robin Farrington	Kazoku
Girls	2	Safia Cruz	Kazoku	Boys Pool	2	Arthur Allen	Kingsley
Pool 1	3			1	3	Teddy Dawson	Kingsley
Entry	3			Entry	3	Maddox Lee	Kingsley
	5				5		
	5				5		
Category	1	Daisy Walters	Kingsley	Category	1	Ethan Yorke	Kingsley
Girls	2	Maddie Cummings	Mike's JC	Boys Pool	2	Oscar Shippey	Kingsley
Pool 2	3	Bonnie Coyle	Kazoku	2	3	Joseph Ellison	Kingsley
Entry	3			Entry	3	Gregory Sampson	Kingsley
	5				5		
	5				5		
Category	1	Connie Warner	Kingsley	Category	1	Oscar Yorke	Kingsley
Girls	2	Willow Dawson	Kingsley	Boys Pool	2	Harrison Bishop	Kingsley
Pool 3	3	Anastasja Yvanoff-Evans	West Penwith JC	3	3	Felix Cotton	Drake
Entry	3			Entry	3	Max Curnow-Gee	Drake
	5				5		
	5				5		
Category	1			Category	1	Jacob Roberts	Carn Brea
	2			Boys Pool	2	Miles Hubble	Drake
	3			4	3	Zack Brookfield	Carn Brea
Entry	3			Entry	3	Max Geradin	Carn Brea
	5				5		
	5				5		
Category	1			Category	1		
	2				2		
	3				3		
Entry	3			Entry	3		
	5				5		
	5				5		

#### Kazoku U12 Girls -Pool 1

2 Judoka

# Newquay Sports Centre 05 Jun 2022



Grade				_	
3M	Safia CRUZ		LOSS	00	
	Kazoku	T:	0.10	NOV	Alexie TAVI OD
Grade		Time:	0:19	NOV	Alexis TAYLOR  Drake
NOV	Alexis TAYLOR		10	10	Drake
Grade	Drake			_	
3M	Safia CRUZ		LOSS	00	
	Kazoku	+:	0.45	No.	
Grade		Time:	0:45	NOV	Alexis TAYLOR
NOV	Alexis TAYLOR		10	10	Drake
Grade	Drake				
		Time:			
Grade		riirie.			

Table Officials

<u>Referees</u>

#### **LEGEND**

		_	
(	T	Ippon as a result of a throw	10
	$\oplus$	Ippon as a result of a hold	10
	©	Ippon as a result of a choke	10
(	L)	Ippon as a result of an armlock	10
	π	lppon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws	10
	TH	lppon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari ho	<b>1</b> d0
	НМ	Win by direct hanso ku-make (against the spirit)	10
4	HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)	10
	KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
	FG	Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)	10
	Т	Win by waza-arithrow	5
	Н	Win by waza-ari hold	5
4	P	Win by penalty (against opponent)	1,10

#### Results

Alexis TAYLOR Drake
 Safia CRUZ Kazoku

### Kazoku U12 Girls -Pool 2

# 05 Jun 2022 **Newquay Sports Centre**



1,10

3 Judoka

Competitors	Maddie CUMMINGS	Bonnie COYLE	Daisy WALTERS		
Grade	2M	2M	7M		
Club	Mikes JC	Kazoku	Kingsley	Time	
1	10 10	00 LOSS		3:00	
2	00 LOSS		10 10	0:33	
3		00 LOSS	10 10	0:33	LEGEND
Total Pts	10	0	20	(T)	) Ippon as a result of a throw 10
Total Wins	1	0	2	© ©	) Ippon as a result of a choke 10
Pos	2	3	1	TI TI	Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-arithrows 10
Pts	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	<u>/</u>	
	-	-		K FC	, , , , ,

<u>Table Officials</u>	<u>Referees</u>

Results

Pos	Name
1	Daisy WALTERS Kingsley
2	Maddie CUMMINGS Mikes JC
3	Bonnie COYLE Kazoku

Win by waza-arithrow

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

### Kazoku U12 Girls -Pool 3

05 Jun 2022 **Newquay Sports Centre** 



1,10

3 Judoka

Competitors	Connie WARNER	Willow DAWSON	Anastasja YVANOFF-EVANS			,
Grade	2M	2M	2M			
Club	Kingsley	Kingsley	West Penwith	Time		
1	10 10	00 LOSS		1:04		
2	10 10		00 LOSS	3:00		
3		10 10	00 LOSS	0:59	LEGEND	
Total Pts	20	10	0	(T)	) Ippon as a result of a throw	10 10
Total Wins	2	1	0		) Ippon as a result of a choke	10
Pos	1	2	3	п п	lppon as a result of 2 x w aza-ari throws	10 ri ho <b>1d</b> 0
Pts	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	HI HI	Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit) Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)	10 10
			<u> </u>	K FC	G Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10 10
				_		_

<u>Table Officials</u>	<u>Referees</u>

Results

Pos	Name
1	Connie WARNER Kingsley
2	Willow DAWSON Kingsley
3	Anastasja YVANOFF-EVANS West Penwith

Win by waza-arithrow

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

# 05 Jun 2022 Newquay Sports Centre



4 Judoka

Competitors	Teddy DAWSON	Arthur ALLEN	Robin FARRINGTON	Maddox LEE	
Grade	2M	3M	3M	1M	
Club	Kingsley	Kingsley	Kazoku	Kingsley	Time
1	LOSS	10			0:24
2			10	LOSS	2:21
3	LOSS		10		0:04
4		10		LOSS	0:25
5	10 10			LOSS	0:20
6		LOSS	5 10		2:09
Total Pts	10	20	30	0	
Total Wins	1	2	3	0	
Pos	3	2	1	4	
Pts	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	(T) (H) (C)

#### Results

<u>Table Officials</u>	<u>Referees</u>

Pos	Name
1	Robin FARRINGTON Kazoku
2	Arthur ALLEN Kingsley
3	Teddy DAWSON Kingsley
4	Maddox LEE Kingsley

	LEGEND	
T	Ippon as a result of a throw	10
$\oplus$	Ippon as a result of a hold	10
©	lppon as a result of a choke	10
(L)	lppon as a result of an armlock	10
π	lppon as a result of 2 x waza-arithrows	10
TH	lppon as a result of 1 x waza-arithrow and 1 x waza-arih	o <b>1</b> d0
нм	Win by direct hanso ku-make (against the spirit)	10
HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)	10
KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
FG	Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)	10
T	Win by waza-arithrow	5
Н	Win by waza-ari hold	5
P	Win by penalty (against opponent)	1,10

# 05 Jun 2022 Newquay Sports Centre



4 Judoka

Competitors	Ethan YORKE	Oscar SHIPPEY	Joseph ELLISON	Gregory SAMPSON	
Grade	1M	1M	2M	1M	
Club	Kingsley	Kingsley	Kingsley	Kingsley	Time
1	10	LOSS			2:47
2			<sup>10</sup> 10	00 LOSS	0:24
3	<sup>01</sup> 5		LOSS		3:00
4		<sup>10</sup> 10		00 LOSS	0:08
5	10			00 LOSS	0:48
6		<sup>10</sup> 10	00 LOSS		2:27
Total Pts	25	20	10	0	
Total Wins	3	2	1	0	
Pos	1	2	3	4	
Pts	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	(C) 1

#### Results

<u>Table Officials</u>	<u>Referees</u>

Pos	Name
1	Ethan YORKE Kingsley
2	Oscar SHIPPEY Kingsley
3	Joseph ELLISON Kingsley
4	Gregory SAMPSON Kingsley

	LEGEND	
T	lppon as a result of a throw	10
$\oplus$	lppon as a result of a hold	10
©	lppon as a result of a choke	10
(L)	lppon as a result of an armlock	10
П	lppon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws	10
TH	lppon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari he	o <b>1</b> d0
HM	Win by direct hanso ku-make (against the spirit)	10
MM	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)	10
KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
FG	Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)	10
Т	Win by waza-arithrow	5
Н	Win by waza-ari hold	5
P	Win by penalty (against opponent)	1,1

# 05 Jun 2022 Newquay Sports Centre



4 Judoka

Competitors	Felix COTTON		Max CURNOW-0	GEE	Oscar YORKE		Harrison BISHOP		
Grade	7M		4M		4M		2M		
Club	Drake		Drake		Kingsley		Kingsley		Time
1	10 1(	)	00 	_OSS					0:20
2						10	00 L	_OSS	1:34
3	00 L(	OSS			10	10			0:49
4			00 	_OSS				10	1:39
5	00 L(	OSS					10 -	10	1:08
6			00 	_OSS	10	10			2:17
Total Pts	10	)	(	)	(3)	30	2	20	
Total Wins	1		(	)		3	2	2	
Pos	3		4	1	_	1	2	2	
Pts	This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		
									(C) I

#### Results

<u>Table Officials</u>	<u>Referees</u>

Pos	Name
1	Oscar YORKE Kingsley
2	Harrison BISHOP Kingsley
3	Felix COTTON Drake
4	Max CURNOW-GEE Drake

	LEGEND	
T	Ippon as a result of a throw	10
$\oplus$	lppon as a result of a hold	10
©	Ippon as a result of a choke	10
(L)	Ippon as a result of an armlock	10
π	Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-arithrows	10
TH	lppon as a result of 1 x waza-arithrow and 1 x waza-arih	o <b>1</b> d0
HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)	10
HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)	10
KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
FG	Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)	10
Т	Win by waza-arithrow	5
Н	Win by waza-ari hold	5
P	Win by penalty (against opponent)	1,1

# 05 Jun 2022 Newquay Sports Centre



4 Judoka

Competitors	Jacob ROBERTS	Max GERADIN	Miles HUBBLE	Zack BROOKFIELD	
Grade	Yel	Yel	5M	Yel	
Club	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	Drake	Carn Brea	Time
1	10	LOSS			0:25
2			<sup>10</sup> 10	LOSS	0:10
3	10		LOSS		2:17
4		LOSS		10 10	0:09
5	10			LOSS	0:40
6		00 LOSS	<sup>10</sup> 10		0:27
Total Pts	30	0	20	10	
Total Wins	3	0	2	1	
Pos	1	4	2	3	
Pts	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	

#### Results

<u>Table Officials</u>	<u>Referees</u>

Pos	Name
1	Jacob ROBERTS Carn Brea
2	Miles HUBBLE Drake
3	Zack BROOKFIELD Carn Brea
4	Max GERADIN Carn Brea

LEGEND			
	T	lppon as a result of a throw	10
	$\oplus$	lppon as a result of a hold	10
	0	lppon as a result of a choke	10
	(L)	lppon as a result of an armlock	10
	π	lppon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws	10
	TH	lppon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari he	<b>1d</b> 0
	HM	Win by direct hanso ku-make (against the spirit)	10
	HW	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)	10
	KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
	FG	Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)	10
	Т	Win by waza-arithrow	5
	Н	Win by waza-ari hold	5
	P	Win by penalty (against opponent)	1,1